
男子Aクラス個人総合 速報NO 30

1 17 駒形 悠陽 中３ レイズ体操クラブ 12.833 3 11.766 1 11.666 2 12.733 5 12.300 3 12.466 1 73.764

2 16 友田 亘 中３ レイズ体操クラブ 12.933 2 11.266 3 11.266 4 12.866 4 12.900 1 11.833 4 73.064 0.700

3 6 畠山 浩也 中３ 蘭体操クラブ 13.033 1 10.800 8 10.900 6 12.900 3 12.533 2 12.433 2 72.599 0.465

4 20 松谷 晄希 中２ NPO法人旭川TAGスポーツクラブ 12.500 4 10.900 7 11.333 3 13.400 1 12.233 4 11.433 6 71.799 0.800

5 9 大嶋 希斉 中３ 北翔大学スポルクラブ 11.933 6 11.133 4 12.000 1 12.566 7 11.333 11 12.066 3 71.031 0.768

6 21 有本 友亮 中２ 十勝ジュニア体操クラブ 11.100 12 11.366 2 9.700 15 11.633 11 11.966 6 11.800 5 67.565 3.466

7 18 坂本 瑛介 中３ レイズ体操クラブ 11.100 12 10.300 14 10.633 7 12.100 9 11.700 8 10.900 9 66.733 0.832

8 19 尾形 陽路 中２ レイズ体操クラブ 12.200 5 11.033 5 9.266 18 11.800 10 10.533 18 11.333 7 66.165 0.568

9 12 圓子 允埜 中３ ALLES体操クラブ 11.633 8 10.433 11 10.500 8 12.233 8 11.133 14 10.200 14 66.132 0.033

10 23 和田 桔平 小６ レイズ体操クラブ 11.466 10 10.933 6 9.900 12 11.033 18 12.033 5 10.633 12 65.998 0.134

11 4 高田 輝人 小6 北広島ジュニア体操クラブ 11.100 12 10.366 12 10.366 9 11.100 17 11.900 7 10.766 10 65.598 0.400

12 11 舩越 皇佑 中３ ALLES体操クラブ 11.100 12 9.800 19 10.100 11 13.333 2 11.466 10 9.400 21 65.199 0.399

13 7 菊地 隼人 中３ 蘭体操クラブ 11.566 9 9.166 22 11.000 5 11.166 16 11.300 12 10.700 11 64.898 0.301

14 5 萩原 伸弥 中３ はんざわ体操クラブ 11.666 7 10.100 15 9.033 20 12.700 6 10.966 16 9.300 22 63.765 1.133

15 25 加藤 久楽 中３ ジュンスポーツクラブ 10.766 18 10.733 9 8.900 21 11.200 14 11.133 14 10.933 8 63.665 0.100

16 13 伊勢谷 八起 中３ ALLES体操クラブ 10.566 19 9.833 18 9.500 16 11.366 13 11.500 9 9.566 20 62.331 1.334

17 2 柴﨑 銀史 中1 北広島ジュニア体操クラブ 11.066 16 9.966 17 10.133 10 10.300 22 11.200 13 8.400 25 61.065 1.266

18 3 権守 春飛 小6 北広島ジュニア体操クラブ 10.533 20 9.600 21 9.333 17 10.200 23 10.866 17 9.700 18 60.232 0.833

19 15 森 海翔 中３ 登別ジュニア体操クラブ 11.433 11 9.733 20 9.733 14 10.733 20 10.166 20 8.433 24 60.231 0.001

20 8 高橋 慶成 中２ 蘭体操クラブ 10.966 17 10.366 12 6.866 24 11.200 14 10.533 18 10.000 15 59.931 0.300

21 27 中川 瑛太 中２ くしろ体操クラブ 9.733 23 9.133 23 8.233 23 10.833 19 8.466 24 9.966 16 56.364 3.567

22 1 御囲 遼生 中1 北広島ジュニア体操クラブ 10.533 20 5.600 26 9.766 13 10.200 23 10.066 21 9.633 19 55.798 0.566

23 14 増田 健人 中３ ALLES体操クラブ 9.300 24 8.800 24 8.700 22 11.433 12 8.833 23 8.233 26 55.299 0.499

24 10 田村 昊稀 中３ 北翔大学スポルクラブ 0.000 25 10.466 10 9.266 18 10.166 25 10.000 22 9.733 17 49.631 5.668

25 28 岡 大瑛 中１ くしろ体操クラブ 9.766 22 6.300 25 4.133 25 10.400 21 6.900 25 8.866 23 46.365 3.266

26 26 武田 伊馳 中３ ジュンスポーツクラブ 0.000 25 10.066 16 0.000 26 0.000 26 0.000 26 10.300 13 20.366 25.999

22 金曽 煌冴 中１ 十勝ジュニア体操クラブ キケン

24 横山 涼 中２ レイズ体操クラブ キケン

鉄棒 順 総合順 平行棒
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